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SOUTH WALES   

DATE GOLF COURSE VENUE 

Friday 12th April 2024 Glamorganshire 

Friday 10th May 2024 Maesteg 

Friday 6th June 2024 Whitchurch 

Thursday 5th July 2024 Creigiau 

Friday 9th August 2024 Parc 

Friday 13th September 2024 Glamorganshire (Team) 

Contact: South Wales 

Jayne Morgans sportsaidwales@googlemail.com 

NORTH WALES 

DATE GOLF COURSE VENUE 

Friday 8th March 2024 Nefyn 

Friday 19th April 2024 Abersoch 

Friday 17th May 2024 Caernarfon 

Friday 7th June 2024 Porthmadog 

Friday 19th July 2024 Pwllheli 

AUGUST To be arranged 

Friday 6th September 2024 Rhosneigr 

Friday 20th September 2024 Harlech 

Contact: North Wales 

Please book with: 

Dafydd Merfyn Jones   07505767698    01766 522688   henhwcer@gmail.com 

Amlyn Ab Iorwerth       07788448582                                 amlynabi@gmail.com 
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